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Iltem 1498
Brand:
Model:
Discount:

Common Options

SIDE BRUSH DEVICE LEFT

VACUUM WAND (CANISTER) APEX 47
DUAL SIDE BROOM, APEX 47

BAT KIT- APEX 47 24VDC 200AH GEL

Other Options Available

Carolina
Ig Inodustrial
EFqguiprmrernf i c

A Bortel COMPANY

Powerboss

ciequipment.com

Apex 47 Rider Sweeper Low Dump Battery

6%

MSRP

$1,162.26
$1,563.56
$1,250.87
$3,507.81

NC Sheriffs' Association
Contract #24-08-0421

Discounted Price
$1,092.52
$1,469.75
$1,175.82
$3,297.34



