

ciequipment.com

Item 1498

Brand:

Model:

Discount:

Powerboss

Apex 47 Rider Sweeper Low Dump Battery

6%

NC Sheriffs' Association Contract #24-08-0421

Common Options

SIDE BRUSH DEVICE LEFT
VACUUM WAND (CANISTER) APEX 47
DUAL SIDE BROOM, APEX 47
BAT KIT- APEX 47 24VDC 200AH GEL

MSRP	Discounted Price
\$1,162.26	\$1,092.52
\$1,563.56	\$1,469.75
\$1,250.87	\$1,175.82
\$3,507.81	\$3,297.34

Other Options Available